
Planning Settore Femminile 
MARTEDI 

Serie B 20.30-22.30 Costa Elementari 

90 Giorgia Molteni Arosio (CO) 

90 Valentina Paglia Cremella (LC) 

90 Camilla Colombo Costamasnaga (LC) 

91 Camilla Rosa Ello (LC) 

91 Ilenia Beccalli Oggiono (LC) 

91 Michela Longoni Albavilla (CO) 

91 Francesca Pozzi Carugo (CO) 

92 Chiara Pozzi Lecco 

92 Sofia Bianchi Mariano C.se(Co) 

92 Serena Mauri Lecco 

93 Mara Corbetta Costamasnaga (LC) 

93 Sonia Lacquaniti Nibionno (LC) 

93 Mara Casartelli Como 

93 Linda Curti Galbiate (LC) 

93 Marta Meroni Albavilla (CO) 

93 Chiara Pirovano Costamasnaga (LC) 

93 Maddalena Ranieri Garbagnate M.(LC) 

U15 18.30-20.30 Costa Elementari 

94 Silvia Bassani Pescate (LC) 

94 Gaia Lorenzon Costamasnaga (LC) 

94 Martina Polato Cantù (CO) 

94 Elena Orsenigo Figino S.za (CO) 

94 Chiara Orsenigo Figino S.za (CO) 

95 Elena Canovi Carugo (CO) 

95 Carolina Corti Oggiono (LC) 

95 Sara Pollini Giussano (MI) 

95 Marianna Pozzi Carugo (CO) 

95 Benedetta Cappelletti Cantù (CO) 

96 Elisa Pollini Giussano (MI) 

96 Alessandra Ricci Oggiono (LC) 

96 Valeria Mastranzo Valmadrera (Lc) 

96 Francesca Capaldo Barzanò (LC) 

96 Yosselin Vitali Mariano C.se (CO) 

U13-Eso 17.30-19 Garbagnate Monastero 

95 Lucia Vismara Sirtori (Lc) 

95 Alessia Caccavano Bosisio Parini (Lc) 

96 Angelica Tibè Inverigo (Co) 

96 Ludovica Merigo Inverigo (Co) 

96 Maddalena Frigerio Nibionno (Lc) 

96 Arianna Keppel Sirtori (Lc) 

97 Francesca Cavagna Galbiate (LC) 

97 Alessia Mauri Lecco 

97 Sara Chillà Bosisio Parini (LC) 

97 Valeria De Caria Garbagnate M.(LC) 

97 Naomi Pilé Bosisio Parini (Lc) 

97 Jessica Piracci Lambrugo (Co) 

97 Alice Rigamonti Garbagnate M.(LC) 

98 Gaia Frigerio Costamasnaga (LC) 

98 Elisa Melli Nibionno (LC) 

98 Elisa Parravicini Nibionno (LC) 

98 Letizia Viglienghi Galbiate (LC) 

98 Anna Frigerio Nibionno (Lc) 

98 Laura Meroni Albavilla (CO) 

MERCOLEDI 

Serie B 20.30-22.30 Costa Elementari 

90 Giorgia Molteni Arosio (CO) 

90 Anna Zugnoni Inverigo (Co) 

91 Ilenia Beccalli Oggiono (LC) 

91 Michela Longoni Albavilla (CO) 

91 Francesca Pozzi Carugo (CO) 

92 Chiara Pozzi Lecco 

92 Serena Mauri Lecco 

93 Mara Casartelli Como 

U17-U15 18.30-20.30 Costa Elementari 

92 Sofia Bianchi Mariano C.se(Co) 

93 Mara Corbetta Costamasnaga (LC) 

93 Sonia Lacquaniti Nibionno (LC) 

93 Linda Curti Galbiate (LC) 

93 Marta Meroni Albavilla (CO) 

93 Chiara Pirovano Costamasnaga (LC) 

93 Maddalena Ranieri Garbagnate M.(LC) 

94 Silvia Bassani Pescate (LC) 

94 Gaia Lorenzon Costamasnaga (LC) 

94 Martina Polato Cantù (CO) 

94 Elena Orsenigo Figino S.za (CO) 

94 Chiara Orsenigo Figino S.za (CO) 

95 Elena Canovi Carugo (CO) 

95 Sara Pollini Giussano (MI) 

95 Marianna Pozzi Carugo (CO) 

95 Benedetta Cappelletti Cantù (CO) 

U13 17-18.30 Costa Elementari 

95 Lucia Vismara Sirtori (Lc) 

95 Carolina Corti Oggiono (LC) 

96 Yosselin Vitali Mariano C.se (CO) 

96 Elisa Pollini Giussano (MI) 

96 Francesca Capaldo Barzanò (LC) 

96 Maddalena Frigerio Nibionno (Lc) 

96 Arianna Keppel Sirtori (Lc) 

96 Valeria Mastranzo Valmadrera (Lc) 

96 Alessandra Ricci Oggiono (LC) 

96 Angelica Tibè Inverigo (Co) 



96 Ludovica Merigo Inverigo (Co) 

97 Francesca Cavagna Galbiate (LC) 

97 Alessia Mauri Lecco 

97 4 Bimbi Vari 

Eso 16.45-18.00 Rogeno 

95 Alessia Caccavano Bosisio Parini (Lc) 

97 Sara Chillà Bosisio Parini (LC) 

97 Valeria De Caria Garbagnate M.(LC) 

97 Naomi Pilé Bosisio Parini (Lc) 

97 Jessica Piracci Lambrugo (Co) 

97 Alice Rigamonti Garbagnate M.(LC) 

98 Gaia Frigerio Costamasnaga (LC) 

98 Elisa Melli Nibionno (LC) 

98 Elisa Parravicini Nibionno (LC) 

98 Letizia Viglienghi Galbiate (LC) 

98 Anna Frigerio Nibionno (Lc) 

98 Laura Meroni Albavilla (CO) 

GIOVEDI 

U19 20.30-22.15 Rogeno 

90 Giorgia Molteni Arosio (CO) 

90 Valentina Paglia Cremella (LC) 

90 Anna Zugnoni Inverigo (Co) 

90 Camilla Colombo Costamasnaga (LC) 

91 Ilenia Beccalli Oggiono (LC) 

91 Michela Longoni Albavilla (CO) 

91 Francesca Pozzi Carugo (CO) 

91 Camilla Rosa Ello (LC) 

92 Chiara Pozzi Lecco 

92 Serena Mauri Lecco 

92 Sofia Bianchi Mariano C.se(Co) 

93 Mara Corbetta Costamasnaga (LC) 

93 Sonia Lacquaniti Nibionno (LC) 

93 Valentina Dell'Oro Cantù (Co) 

93 Mara Casartelli Como 

93 Linda Curti Galbiate (LC) 

93 Marta Meroni Albavilla (CO) 

93 Chiara Pirovano Costamasnaga (LC) 

93 Maddalena Ranieri Garbagnate M.(LC) 

VENERDI 

Serie B 20.30-22.30 Costa Elementari 

90 Giorgia Molteni Arosio (CO) 

90 Anna Zugnoni Inverigo (Co) 

91 Ilenia Beccalli Oggiono (LC) 

91 Michela Longoni Albavilla (CO) 

91 Francesca Pozzi Carugo (CO) 

U17 18.30-20.30 Rogeno 

90 Camilla Colombo Costamasnaga (LC) 

91 Camilla Rosa Ello (LC) 

92 Chiara Pozzi Lecco 

92 Serena Mauri Lecco 

92 Sofia Bianchi Mariano C.se(Co) 

93 Mara Corbetta Costamasnaga (LC) 

93 Sonia Lacquaniti Nibionno (LC) 

93 Valentina Dell'Oro Cantù (Co) 

93 Mara Casartelli Como 

93 Linda Curti Galbiate (LC) 

93 Marta Meroni Albavilla (CO) 

93 Chiara Pirovano Costamasnaga (LC) 

93 Maddalena Ranieri Garbagnate M.(LC) 

94 Silvia Bassani Pescate (LC) 

94 Gaia Lorenzon Costamasnaga (LC) 

94 Martina Polato Cantù (CO) 

94 Elena Orsenigo Figino S.za (CO) 

94 Chiara Orsenigo Figino S.za (CO) 

U14 17.00-18.45 Rogeno 

95 Elena Canovi Carugo (CO) 

95 Carolina Corti Oggiono (LC) 

95 Sara Pollini Giussano (MI) 

95 Marianna Pozzi Carugo (CO) 

95 Benedetta Cappelletti Cantù (CO) 

95 Alessia Caccavano Bosisio Parini (Lc) 

95 Lucia Vismara Sirtori (Lc) 

96 Francesca Capaldo Barzanò (LC) 

96 Valeria Mastranzo Valmadrera (Lc) 

96 Elisa Pollini Giussano (MI) 

96 Alessandra Ricci Oggiono (LC) 

96 Yosselin Vitali Mariano C.se (CO) 

96 Angelica Tibè Inverigo (Co) 

97 Francesca Cavagna Galbiate (LC) 

97 Alessia Mauri Lecco 

Eso-U13 17.00-19.00 Costa Elementari 

96 Maddalena Frigerio Nibionno (Lc) 

96 Ludovica Merigo Inverigo (Co) 

96 Arianna Keppel Sirtori (Lc) 

97 Sara Chillà Bosisio Parini (LC) 

97 Valeria De Caria Garbagnate M.(LC) 

97 Naomi Pilé Bosisio Parini (Lc) 

97 Jessica Piracci Lambrugo (Co) 

97 Alice Rigamonti Garbagnate M.(LC) 

98 Gaia Frigerio Costamasnaga (LC) 

98 Elisa Melli Nibionno (LC) 

98 Elisa Parravicini Nibionno (LC) 

98 Letizia Viglienghi Galbiate (LC) 

98 Anna Frigerio Nibionno (Lc) 

98 Laura Meroni Albavilla (CO) 
 


